Triatlon Senohraby - Celkové, 17.06.2018

# Jméno
Palata Mikes (2010)
Rusndk Matej (2010)
Cermak Denis (2010)
Tlamichova Barbora (2010)
Kerelova Kristyna (2010)
Strakova Karolina (2010)
Vozobule Stépan (2010)
Simeckova Anna (2010)
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Hartmanova Tereza (2011)
Douda Ondfrej (2011)
Douda Vojtéch (2010)
Dfizhalova Anna (2010)
Anderle Tobias (2010)
DNS Tucek Stépan (2010)
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Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

RC Ri¢any

T) Dukla Praha
ADASTRA Sokol Veltéz
TJ Sokol Senohraby
TJ Dukla Liberec

TJ Sokol Senohraby
TJ Sokol Senohraby
TJ Sokol Senohraby
Elab

TJ Sokol Senohraby
TJ Sokol Senohraby
Tourist Ricany

TJ Sokol Senohraby
Dukla Praha

Cas

00:09:53,00
00:10:15,00
00:10:27,00
00:10:56,00
00:11:05,00
00:11:44,00
00:11:51,00
00:12:34,00
00:12:49,00
00:13:06,00
00:13:10,00
00:13:36,00
00:15:56,00

Plavani



